2018

FEBRUARY

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04

Planning Meeting at
Queen of Angels
6:30pm

05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Youth Night at Our St Adelaides
Lady of Light 6:30pm Sweetheart Dance

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ASH WEDNESDAY |Youth Night at Queen of Confirmation Retreat

Angels and Mass music at Our Lady of Light
practice 6:30pm 7:30am - 4:00pm

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Meeting cancelled due Youth Mass at
to snow & ice Queen of Angels

5:30pm
26 27 28

Deadline for Steubenville
registration and deposit



2018

MARCH

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04
Planning Meeting at St
Adelaide 6:30pm
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Youth Night at Our Confirmation Class
Lady of Light 6:30pm  hosting Soup Supper at
Queen of Angels 6:00pm
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Youth Night at Queen Youth Mass at St
of Angels 6:30pm Adelaide 5:00pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Youth night at St Middle School Youth  |Palm Sunday
Adelaide of Burgundy Day at Cathedral HS 12-
6:30pm 6pm
26 27 28 29 30 31
SPRING BREAK BEGIN Holy Thursday Good Friday Easter Vigil
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2018

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

APRIL

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

02

09

16

23

30

03

10

17

24

04

11

18

25

05

06

Planning Meeting at St SPRING BREAK END

Elizabeth Julian

12

Youth Night at Our
Lady of Light 6:30pm

19

Youth night at Queen
of Angels 6:30pm

26

Youth night at St
Adelaide of Burgundy
6:30pm
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13

20

27

07

Synergy Youth Day @
Cathedral HS 10am -
6pm

14

21

Youth Mass at St.
Elizabeth of Hungary
5:00pm

28

01

08

15

22

29



2018

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

MAY

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

29

02

09

Confirmation Mass Practice
@ Queen of Angels 7:00pm
bring sponsors

16

23

30

03

Planning Meeting at
Our Lady of Light
6:30pm

10

Youth Night at Our
Lady of Light 6:30pm

17

Youth night at Queen
of Angels 6:30pm

24

Youth night at St
Adelaide of Burgundy
6:30pm

31
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04

11

Confirmation Mass
@ Queen of Angels
5:00pm

18

25

05

12

19

Youth Mass atOur
Lady of Light 5:30pm

26

06

13

20

27



2018

JUNE

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03

04 05 06 07 08 09 10
Planning Meeting at
Queen of Angels
6:30pm

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Youth Night at Our
Lady of Light 6:30pm

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Youth night at Queen Youth Mass at
of Angels 6:30pm Queen of Angels

5:30pm
25 26 27 28 29 30
CAMP EMMAUS BEGIN Youth night at St CAMP EMMAUS END

Adelaide of Burgundy
6:30pm
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2018

JULY

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
Planning Meeting at St
Adelaide 6:30pm
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
Youth Night at Our
Lady of Light 6:30pm
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Youth night at Queen Youth Mass at
of Angels 6:30pm St Adelaide 5:00pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
VBS BEGIN Youth night at St VBS END STEUBENVILLE STEUBENVILLE END
Adelaide of Burgundy STEUBENVILLE BEGIN
6:30pm
30 31
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2018

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

AUGUST

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

06

13

20

27

07

14

QUHSD School begins

21

28

01

08

15

22

29

02

Planning Meeting at St
Elizabeth 6:30pm

09

Youth Night at Our

Lady of Light 6:30pm

CAMP EMMAUS END
16

Youth night at Queen
of Angels 6:30pm

23

Youth night at St
Adelaide of Burgundy
6:30pm

30
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03

10

Steele Canyon HS begin

17

24

31

04

11

18

Youth Mass at
St Elizabeth 5:00pm

25

05

CAMP EMMAUS BEGIN

12

19

26



2018

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

SEPTEMBER

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

03

10

17

24

04

11

18

25

05

12

19

26

06

Planning Meeting at
Our Lady of Light
6:30pm

13

Youth Night at Our
Lady of Light 6:30pm

20

Youth night at Queen
of Angels 6:30pm

27

Youth night at St
Adelaide of Burgundy
6:30pm
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07

14

21

28

01

08

15
Youth Mass at  Our
Lady of Light 5:30pm

22

29

02

09

16

23

30



2018

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

OCTOBER

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

01

08

15

22

29

02

09

16

23

30

03

10

17

24

31

04
Planning Meeting at

Queen of Angels
6:30pm
11

Youth Night at Our
Lady of Light 6:30pm

18

Youth Night at Queen
of Angels 6:30pm

25

Youth night at St
Adelaide of Burgundy
6:30pm
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05

12

19

26

Youth Mass at
Queen of Angels
5:30pm

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28



2018

NOVEMBER

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04
Planning Meeting at St
Adelaide 6:30pm
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Youth Night at Our
Lady of Light 6:30pm
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Youth Night at Queen Youth Mass at
of Angels 6:30pm St Adelaide 5:00pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Youth night at St
Adelaide of Burgundy
6:30pm
26 27 28 29 30
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2018

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

DECEMBER

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

03

10

17

24

31

04

11

18

25

05

12

19

26

06

Planning Meeting at St
Elizabeth 6:30pm

13

Youth Night at Our
Lady of Light 6:30pm

20

Youth Night at Queen
of Angels 6:30pm

27

Youth night at St
Adelaide of Burgundy
6:30pm
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07

14

21

28

01

08

15
Youth Mass at
St Elizabeth 5:00pm

22

29

02

09

16

23

30



