2018 FEBRUARY

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
29	30	31	Planning Meeting at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	02	03	04
05	06	07	08 Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	09	St Adelaides Sweetheart Dance	11
12	13	ASH WEDNESDAY	Youth Night at Queen of Angels and Mass music practice 6:30pm	16	17 Confirmation Retreat at Our Lady of Light 7:30am - 4:00pm	18
19	20	21	Meeting cancelled due to snow & ice	23	Youth Mass at Queen of Angels 5:30pm	25
26	27 Deadline for Steubenville registration and deposit	28	01	02	03	04
05	06	07	08	09	10	11

2018 MARCH

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
26	27	28	01 Planning Meeting at St Adelaide 6:30pm	02	03	04
05	06	07	08 Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	Confirmation Class hosting Soup Supper at Queen of Angels 6:00pm	10	11
12	13	14	15 Youth Night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	16	Youth Mass at St Adelaide 5:00pm	18
19	20	21	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	23	24 Middle School Youth Day at Cathedral HS 12- 6pm	Palm Sunday
26 SPRING BREAK BEGIN	27	28	29 Holy Thursday	30 Good Friday	31 Easter Vigil	01
02	03	04	05	06	07	08

2018 APRIL

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

MONDAY

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
26	27	28	29	30	31	01
02	03	04	05 Planning Meeting at St Elizabeth Julian	06 SPRING BREAK END	07 Synergy Youth Day @ Cathedral HS 10am - 6pm	08
09	10	11	Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	13	14	15
16	17	18	Youth night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	20	Youth Mass at St. Elizabeth of Hungary 5:00pm	22
23	24	25	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	27	28	29
30	01	02	03	04	05	06

2018

MAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH

MONDAY

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
30	01	02	03 Planning Meeting at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	04	05	06
07	08	O9 Confirmation Mass Practice @ Queen of Angels 7:00pm bring sponsors	Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	Confirmation Mass @ Queen of Angels 5:00pm	12	13
14	15	16	Youth night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	18	Youth Mass atOur Lady of Light 5:30pm	20
21	22	23	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	01	02	03
04	05	06	07	08	09	10

2018 JUNE

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

MONDAY

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
28	29	30	31	01	02	03
04	05	06	07 Planning Meeting at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	08	09	10
11	12	13	Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	15	16	17
18	19	20	Youth night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	22	Youth Mass at Queen of Angels 5:30pm	24
25 CAMP EMMAUS BEGIN	26	27	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	29 CAMP EMMAUS END	30	01
02	03	04	05	06	07	08

2018 JULY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH

MONDAY

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
25	26	27	28	29	30	01
02	03	04	05 Planning Meeting at St Adelaide 6:30pm	06	07	08
09	10	11	Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	13	14	15
16	17	18	Youth night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	20	Youth Mass at St Adelaide 5:00pm	22
VBS BEGIN	24	25	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	27 VBS END STEUBENVILLE BEGIN	28 STEUBENVILLE	29 STEUBENVILLE END
30	31	01	02	03	04	05

2018 AUGUST

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
30	31	01	02 Planning Meeting at St Elizabeth 6:30pm	03	04	05 CAMP EMMAUS BEGIN
06	07	08	Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm CAMP EMMAUS END	10 Steele Canyon HS begin	11	12
13	14 QUHSD School begins	15	16 Youth night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	17	Youth Mass at St Elizabeth 5:00pm	19
20	21	22	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	05	06	07	08	09

2018 SEPTEMBER

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	05	06 Planning Meeting at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	07	08	09
10	11	12	Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	14	Youth Mass at Our Lady of Light 5:30pm	16
17	18	19	Youth night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	21	22	23
24	25	26	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	28	29	30
01	02	03	04	05	06	07

2018 OCTOBER

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
01	02	03	O4 Planning Meeting at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	05	06	07
08	09	10	Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	12	13	14
15	16	17	18 Youth Night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	19	Youth Mass at Queen of Angels 5:30pm	21
22	23	24	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	26	27	28
29	30	31	01	02	03	04
05	06	07	08	09	10	11

2018 NOVEMBER

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
29	30	31	01 Planning Meeting at St Adelaide 6:30pm	02	03	04
05	06	07	08 Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	09	10	11
12	13	14	Youth Night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	16	Youth Mass at St Adelaide 5:00pm	18
19	20	21	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	01	02
03	04	05	06	07	08	09

2018 DECEMBER

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
26	27	28	29	30	01	02
03	04	05	06 Planning Meeting at St Elizabeth 6:30pm	07	08	09
10	11	12	Youth Night at Our Lady of Light 6:30pm	14	Youth Mass at St Elizabeth 5:00pm	16
17	18	19	Youth Night at Queen of Angels 6:30pm	21	22	23
24	25	26	Youth night at St Adelaide of Burgundy 6:30pm	28	29	30
31	01	02	03	04	05	06